February 23rd
6:36 Uphoff, Bill
6:44 Lee, Korwin
6:52 Bille, Jeff $
7:00 Davis, Brad
7:08 Gibson, Tom $
7:16 Ashcraft, Paul
7:24 Rosen, Dan
7:32  Schwartz, Geno
7:40 Wrobel, Ron $
7:48 Totedo, Jason
7:56 Sgro, Randy
8:04 Benbow, Bill
8:12 Louder, Jim
8:20 Tomayo, Carlos  $
8:28 Hasegawa, Kiyoshi
8:36  Kilngner, Heinrich
8:44  Puscas, Charles $
8:52  Mahoney, Will
9:00 Briggs, Jim $
9:08 Underhill, Jay $
9:16  Weber, Rocky $
9:24  Stevens, Malcolm
9:32 Balzano, Steve
9:40  Anderson, Ted
9:48  Josephson, Sam
9:56 Fujimoto, Ben
10:04 Kim, Michael
10:12  Aoyama, Mickey
10:20 Montazeri, Ehsan
10:28 Gilligan, Tim
10:36  Sprengel, Larry
10:44  Kalas, Anthony
10:52  Benedict, Jim $
11:00 Hoeberling, Robert

Etsten, Thomas

Starting Times

Fogel, Harry
Lee, Derek
Bille, Mike
Kohler, Stan $
Rice, Rick
Hall, Pat
Sartorius, Gus
Misraje, David
Regan, Patrick
Scott, Dave
Sgro, Bill
Will, Stephen
Louder, Jeff
Oshiro, Jerry $
Onishi, Takamasa
McLachlan, Mike
Puscas, Deke
Hardwick, Chris
Dugel, Ramesh $
Stewart, Chet
Buttitta, Mike
Brar, Balraj

© &

Balzano, Peter
Hunt, Thomas
Arnold, Henry
Chavez, Tony
Kang, Byung
Takeda, Taka
Nouri, Iraj
Gilligan, Brad
Golding, Gordon
Hansen, Lonnie
Benedict, Jeff $
Quinn, John

Dennison, Robert
Richard, Bill
Kirner, Jim
Prizler, Jeff
Turner, Steve
Hall, Bill
Gerns, Stu
Burke, Kevin

Hendrickson, Paul
Alexander, Jack
Ruman, Dale
Ronk, Jeff
Morrison, Mike
Kawamoto, Bobby
Steege, Troy
David, Robert
Kinsey, Rick
McCoy, Mike
Sladich, NT
Watts, Brian
Fitzpatrick, John
Balzano, Don
Brown, Ralph
Rayfield, Jack
Takai, Dan
Kim, Richard
Noyd, Jim
Izadi, Mike
Stevens, Don
Williams, John
Ferraro, Charles
Emery, Leith
Elliot, Miguel

Owe $35 Tournament Fee
Credits

Mouton, Rich

Rogers, Bob

Partners Scramble

Mahanna, Steve

Mizrachi, Avi
$ Beagle $
Ryan, Joe $
$ Turner, John $
Geforos, Jim
Ratay, Chris

Yeaman, Mario

Wells, Jeff
Scouton, Roger
Pisarski, Dave

Ronk, Jeff Jr
$ Pera, Mike $
Young, Don $
$ Robinson, Kurt $
$  Johnson, Charles $

Treadwell, Leonard
Restituito, Gregory ~ $
$ Sladich, Nick $
Ventura, Rolando
Hardy, Don
DelFrancia, Ray
Sweeney, Steve
Sferrino, Steve
Schnicke, William
Park, Charles
Aboutanos, Maroun
Tafazoli, Mansour
Rangel, Ray
Holland, Greg
Cowley, Pat
Lynch, Patrick
Anderson, Steve  $

$ Hall, Mike

12
16
20
24
28
32
36
40
44
48
52
56
60
64
68
72
76
80
84
88
92
96
100
104
108
112
116
120
124
128
132
136



